Missouri Alumni Associations

COLLEGE
Southwest Missouri State University

East Central College

Jefferson College

Moberly Area Community College

The Metropolitan Community Colleges
(Regional)

COLLEGE
(St Louis Community)

Last Updated: 14 February 2011

ACTIVE

CHAPTER
Alpha of Missouri

Delta of Missouri
Retired: 5/25/1995 Re-Chartered 2/28/2003

Theta of Missouri
Iota of Missouri
Kappa of Missouri

Missouri Alumni Association

INACTIVE

CHAPTER
Spirit of St. Louis

RETIRED

CHARTERED
04/01/1976
10/02/1982

02/01/1987
02/01/1988
02/01/1990
08/19/2000

CHARTERED
03/01/2002



COLLEGE

St. Louis Community College
St. Louis Community College
St. Louis Community College
Stephens College

University of Missouri - Rolla

Truman State University

CHAPTER

Beta of Missouri
Gamma of Missouri
Epsilon of Missouri
Lambda of Missouri
Zeta of Missouri

Eta of Missouri

CHARTERED

11/01/1980
12/01/1980
10/01/1982
02/01/1983
05/01/1983
01/01/1986

RETIRED

12/31/1994
11/15/2002
08/04/1998
05/11/1993
05/15/2002
05/21/2001



